
Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 JULY Vessel Schedule Export (WK27-WK30) Last Updated at: 8 Jul 2019

AX1

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

23 days

LAZARO 

CARDENAS

25 days

CALLAO

33 days

IQUIQUE

36 days

ANTOFAGASTA

38 days

VALPARAISO

41 days

CORONEL

43 days

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 CAUTIN 926E Jun-25 Jun-27 Jun-27 Jun-28  Jun-26 Jun-27 Jun-28 Jun-29  Jul-22  Jul-24  Aug-1  Aug-4  Aug-6  Aug-9  Aug-11  

28 CAUQUENES 927E Jul-2 Jul-4 Jul-4 Jul-5  Jul-3 Jul-4 Jul-5 Jul-6  Jul-29  Jul-31  Aug-8  Aug-11  Aug-13  Aug-16  Aug-18  

29 MOL BRIGHTNESS 928E Jul-9 Jul-11 Jul-11 Jul-12  Jul-10 Jul-11 Jul-12 Jul-13  Aug-5  Aug-7  Aug-15  Aug-18  Aug-20  Aug-23  Aug-25  

30 HMM BLESSING 006E Jul-16 Jul-18 Jul-18 Jul-19  Jul-17 Jul-18 Jul-19 Jul-20  Aug-12  Aug-14  Aug-22  Aug-25  SKIP Aug-30  Sep-1  

AX1

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

23 days

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 3 days)

ACAJUTLA

(T/S 4 days)

CORINTO

(T/S 6 days)

PUERTO 

CALDERA

(T/S 9 days)

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 CAUTIN 926E Jun-25 Jun-27 Jun-27 Jun-28  Jun-26 Jun-27 Jun-28 Jun-29  Jul-22  065E Jul-24 Jul-27 Jul-28 Jul-30 Aug-2 NCAT0051E

28 CAUQUENES 927E Jul-2 Jul-4 Jul-4 Jul-5  Jul-3 Jul-4 Jul-5 Jul-6  Jul-29  586E Jul-31 Aug-3 Aug-4 Aug-6 Aug-9

29 MOL BRIGHTNESS 928E Jul-9 Jul-11 Jul-11 Jul-12  Jul-10 Jul-11 Jul-12 Jul-13  Aug-5  286E Aug-7 Aug-10 Aug-11 Aug-13 Aug-16

30 HMM BLESSING 006E Jul-16 Jul-18 Jul-18 Jul-19  Jul-17 Jul-18 Jul-19 Jul-20  Aug-12  586E Aug-14 Aug-17 Aug-18 Aug-20 Aug-23 NMAT0572E

AX1
PUSAN

7 days

ENSENADA

(T/S 16 days)

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 22 days)

GUAYAQUIL

(T/S 33 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

27 CAUTIN 926E Jun-25 Jun-27 Jun-27 Jun-28  Jun-26 Jun-27 Jun-28 Jun-29  Jul-6 926E Jul-8 Jul-24 Jul-30 Aug-10

28 CAUQUENES 927E Jul-2 Jul-4 Jul-4 Jul-5  Jul-3 Jul-4 Jul-5 Jul-6  Jul-13 927E Jul-15 Jul-31 Aug-6 Aug-17

29 MOL BRIGHTNESS 928E Jul-9 Jul-11 Jul-11 Jul-12  Jul-10 Jul-11 Jul-12 Jul-13  Jul-20 928E Jul-22 Aug-7 Aug-13 Aug-24

30 HMM BLESSING 006E Jul-16 Jul-18 Jul-18 Jul-19  Jul-17 Jul-18 Jul-19 Jul-20  Jul-27 929E Jul-29 Aug-14 Aug-20 Aug-31

AX2

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

22 days

LAZARO 

CARDENAS

24 days

RODMAN

28 days

BUENAVENTURA

30 days

CALLAO

33 days

SAN ANTONIO

38 days

CORONEL

40 days

LIRQUEN

42 days

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 MSC SOLA FA926A Jun-28 Jun-30 Jun-30 Jul-2  Jun-29 Jul-1 Jul-1 Jul-3  Jul-23 Jul-25 Jul-29 Jul-31 Aug-3 Aug-8 Aug-10 Aug-12

28 MSC FLAVIA FA927A Jul-05 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-6 Jul-8 Jul-8 Jul-10  Jul-30 Aug-1 Aug-5 Aug-7 Aug-10 Aug-15 Aug-17 Aug-19

29 MSC NATASHA FA928A Jul-12 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Jul-13 Jul-15 Jul-15 Jul-17  Aug-6 Aug-8 Aug-12 Aug-14 Aug-17 Aug-22 Aug-24 Aug-26

30 MSC REGULUS FA929A Jul-19 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Jul-20 Jul-22 Jul-22 Jul-24  Aug-13 Aug-15 Aug-19 Aug-21 Aug-24 Aug-29 Aug-31 Sep-2

AX2

LAZARO 

CARDENAS

24 days

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 2 days)

ACAJUTLA

(T/S 3 days)

CORINTO

(T/S 5 days)

PUERTO 

CALDERA

(T/S 8 days)

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 MSC SOLA FA926A Jun-28 Jun-30 Jun-30 Jul-2  Jun-29 Jul-1 Jul-1 Jul-3  Jul-25 586E Aug-1 Aug-3 Aug-4 Aug-6 Aug-9 NMAT0572E

28 MSC FLAVIA FA927A Jul-05 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-6 Jul-8 Jul-8 Jul-10  Aug-1 286E Aug-8 Aug-10 Aug-11 Aug-13 Aug-16 DNET0272E

29 MSC NATASHA FA928A Jul-12 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Jul-13 Jul-15 Jul-15 Jul-17  Aug-8 586E Aug-15 Aug-17 Aug-18 Aug-20 Aug-23 NLAT0572E

30 MSC REGULUS FA929A Jul-19 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Jul-20 Jul-22 Jul-22 Jul-24  Aug-15 066E Aug-22 Aug-24 Aug-25 Aug-27 Aug-30

AX2
RODMAN

28 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 3 days)

SUAPE

(T/S 8 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

27 MSC SOLA FA926A Jun-28 Jun-30 Jun-30 Jul-2  Jun-29 Jul-1 Jul-1 Jul-3  Jul-29 061E Aug-3 Aug-6 1931S Aug-13 Aug-21

28 MSC FLAVIA FA927A Jul-05 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-6 Jul-8 Jul-8 Jul-10  Aug-5 055E Aug-10 Aug-13 1932S Aug-20 Aug-28

29 MSC NATASHA FA928A Jul-12 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Jul-13 Jul-15 Jul-15 Jul-17  Aug-12 047E Aug-17 Aug-20 1933S Aug-27 Sep-4

30 MSC REGULUS FA929A Jul-19 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Jul-20 Jul-22 Jul-22 Jul-24  Aug-19 066E Aug-24 Aug-27 1934S Sep-3 Sep-11

MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, MEXICO

Vessel

NYK CLARA

NYK MARIA

DANAE C

NYK LAURA

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

ADRIAN SCHULTE

MATAQUITO

MOL PACE

MEHUIN

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Vessel

DANAE C

NYK LAURA

NYK CLARA

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG AL5- 2ND VSSSEL VIA BALBOA

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA LAZARO CARDENAS, MEXICO

Vessel

NYK MARIA

NYK RUMINA TOLTEN

NYK DENEB MSC BARCELONA

ANG- 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Vessel Vessel

NYK METEOR KEA

NYK REMUS PALENA

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including 
Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 JULY Vessel Schedule Export (WK27-WK30) Last Updated at: 8 Jul 2019

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including 
Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SX1
SANTOS

26 days

PARANAGUA 

29 days

ITAPOA

31 days

NAVEGANTES

31 days

MONTEVIDEO 

34 days

BUENOS 

AIRES

35 days

RIO GRANDE

39 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 09:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sat 09:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 11:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 11:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 CAPE ARTEMISIO 925W Jul-4 Jun-29 Jun-29 Jun-30  Jul-5 Jun-30 Jun-30 Jul-1  Jul-6  Jul-1  Jul-1  Jul-2  Jul-28 Jul-31 Aug-2 SKIP Aug-5 Aug-6 Aug-10

28 MOL BEACON 926W Jul-11 Jul-6 Jul-6 Jul-7  Jul-12 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-8  Jul-13  Jul-8  Jul-8  Jul-9  Aug-4 Aug-7 Aug-9 SKIP Aug-12 Aug-13 Aug-17

29 MSC AGRIGENTO FI927A Jul-18 Jul-13 Jul-13 Jul-14  Jul-19 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-15  Jul-20  Jul-15  Jul-15  Jul-16  Aug-11 Aug-14 SKIP Aug-16 Aug-19 Aug-20 Aug-24

30 KOTA PEMIMPIN 928W Jul-25 Jul-20 Jul-20 Jul-21  Jul-26 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-22  Jul-27  Jul-22  Jul-22  Jul-23  Aug-18 Aug-21 Aug-23 SKIP Aug-26 Aug-27 Aug-31

SX2

ITAGUAI 

(SEPETIBA)

29 days

SANTOS

30 days

ITAPOA

32 days

ITAJAI 

34 days

BUENOS AIRES 

37 days

MONTEVIDEO

40 days

PARANAGUA 

44 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Wed 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 MAERSK LA PAZ 926W Jul-8 Jul-2 Jul-2 Jul-4  Jul-9 Jul-3 Jul-3 Jul-5  Aug-3 Aug-4 Aug-6 Aug-8 Aug-11 Aug-14 Aug-18

28 MAERSK LEBU 927W Jul-15 Jul-9 Jul-9 Jul-11  Jul-16 Jul-10 Jul-10 Jul-12  Aug-10 Aug-11 Aug-13 Aug-15 Aug-18 Aug-21 Aug-25

29 MAERSK LETICIA 928W Jul-22 Jul-16 Jul-16 Jul-18  Jul-23 Jul-17 Jul-17 Jul-19  Aug-17 Aug-18 Aug-20 Aug-22 Aug-25 Aug-28 Sep-1

30 MAERSK LEON 929W Jul-29 Jul-23 Jul-23 Jul-25  Jul-30 Jul-24 Jul-24 Jul-26  Aug-24 Aug-25 Aug-27 Aug-29 Sep-1 Sep-4 Sep-8

AX2
PUSAN

4 days

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

MANAUS

(T/S 10 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

27 MSC SOLA FA926A Jun-28 Jun-30 Jun-30 Jul-2  Jun-29 Jul-1 Jul-1 Jul-3  Jul-7 012E Jul-13 Jul-31 AZ913R Aug-3 Aug-13

28 MSC FLAVIA FA927A Jul-05 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-6 Jul-8 Jul-8 Jul-10  Jul-14 006E Jul-20 Aug-7 932S Aug-10 Aug-20

29 MSC NATASHA FA928A Jul-12 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Jul-13 Jul-15 Jul-15 Jul-17  Jul-21 016E Jul-27 Aug-14 AZ933A Aug-17 Aug-27

30 MSC REGULUS FA929A Jul-19 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Jul-20 Jul-22 Jul-22 Jul-24  Jul-28 013E Aug-3 Aug-21 934S Aug-24 Sep-3

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

PORT OF SPAIN

(T/S 3 days)

MANAUS

(T/S 10 days)

VILA DO CONDE

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E Jul-12 Jul-5 Jul-5 Jul-8  Jul-13 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-31 AZ931R Aug-3 Aug-6 Aug-13 Aug-21 MBMT0828S

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E Jul-19 Jul-12 Jul-12 Jul-15  Jul-20 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Aug-7 932S Aug-10 Aug-13 Aug-20 Aug-28 BART0826S

29 MOL CHARISMA 207E Jul-26 Jul-19 Jul-19 Jul-22  Jul-27 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Aug-14 AZ933A Aug-17 Aug-20 Aug-27 Sep-4 MBMT0828S

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E Aug-2 Jul-26 Jul-26 Jul-29  Aug-3 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Aug-21 934S Aug-24 Aug-27 Sep-3 Sep-11 MBMT0828S

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

BARRANQUILLA

(T/S 2 days)

SANTA MARTA

(T/S 10 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E Jul-12 Jul-5 Jul-5 Jul-8  Jul-13 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-31 010E Aug-4 Aug-6 Aug-14 MWMT1819E

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E Jul-19 Jul-12 Jul-12 Jul-15  Jul-20 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Aug-7 029E Aug-11 Aug-13 Aug-21 MWKT1821E

29 MOL CHARISMA 207E Jul-26 Jul-19 Jul-19 Jul-22  Jul-27 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Aug-14 027E Aug-18 Aug-20 Aug-28 WKYT1843E

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E Aug-2 Jul-26 Jul-26 Jul-29  Aug-3 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Aug-21 035E Aug-25 Aug-27 Sep-4

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 2 days)

CAUCEDO

(T/S 5 days)

SAN JUAN

(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E Jul-12 Jul-5 Jul-5 Jul-8  Jul-13 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-31 929E Aug-4 Aug-6 Aug-9 Aug-11 SOQT0049E

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E Jul-19 Jul-12 Jul-12 Jul-15  Jul-20 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Aug-7 930E Aug-11 Aug-13 Aug-16 Aug-18 BRET0047E

29 MOL CHARISMA 207E Jul-26 Jul-19 Jul-19 Jul-22  Jul-27 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Aug-14 931E Aug-18 Aug-20 Aug-23 Aug-25 SOQT0050E

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E Aug-2 Jul-26 Jul-26 Jul-29  Aug-3 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Aug-21 932E Aug-25 Aug-27 Aug-30 Sep-1 SOQT0050E

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Vessel Vessel

South America Service

EAST COAST
SHEKOU YANTIAN HONG KONG

South America Service

EAST COAST
HONG KONG SHEKOU

SEASPAN HUDSON JPO AQUARIUS

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

SEASPAN THAMES NORTHERN DECISION

ASKLIPIOS BALSA

SEASPAN ZAMBEZI MSC NADRIELY

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Vessel

WARNOW BELUGA

Vessel

NORTHERN DECISION

BALSA

MSC NADRIELY

JPO AQUARIUS

Vessel

BUXLINK

MOLLY SCHULTE

MAX SCHULTE

VIRGINIA TRADER

CARIBBEAN EXPRESS

SATURN

OM BONITATIS

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 JULY Vessel Schedule Export (WK27-WK30) Last Updated at: 8 Jul 2019

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including 
Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

MOIN

(T/S 1 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E Jul-12 Jul-5 Jul-5 Jul-8  Jul-13 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-31 927W Aug-5 Aug-6 VGZT0779E

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E Jul-19 Jul-12 Jul-12 Jul-15  Jul-20 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Aug-7 928W Aug-12 Aug-13 YPJT0780E

29 MOL CHARISMA 207E Jul-26 Jul-19 Jul-19 Jul-22  Jul-27 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Aug-14 929W Aug-19 Aug-20 TAJT0781E

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E Aug-2 Jul-26 Jul-26 Jul-29  Aug-3 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Aug-21 930W Aug-26 Aug-27

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

KINGSTON

(T/S 3 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E Jul-12 Jul-5 Jul-5 Jul-8  Jul-13 Jul-7 Jul-7 Jul-9  Jul-31 0025N Aug-5 Aug-8 VGZT0779E

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E Jul-19 Jul-12 Jul-12 Jul-15  Jul-20 Jul-14 Jul-14 Jul-16  Aug-7 9033N Aug-12 Aug-15 YPJT0780E

29 MOL CHARISMA 207E Jul-26 Jul-19 Jul-19 Jul-22  Jul-27 Jul-21 Jul-21 Jul-23  Aug-14 001N Aug-19 Aug-22 TAJT0781E

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E Aug-2 Jul-26 Jul-26 Jul-29  Aug-3 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Aug-21 9035N Aug-26 Aug-29

AX1
PUSAN

7 days

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

PORT OF SPAIN

(T/S 3 days)

MANAUS

(T/S 10 days)

VILA DO CONDE

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

27 CAUTIN 926E Jun-25 Jun-27 Jun-27 Jun-28  Jun-26 Jun-27 Jun-28 Jun-29  Jul-6 012E Jul-13 Jul-31 AZ931R Aug-3 Aug-6 Aug-13 Aug-21

28 CAUQUENES 922E Jul-2 Jul-4 Jul-4 Jul-5  Jul-3 Jul-4 Jul-5 Jul-6  Jul-13 006E Jul-20 Aug-7 932S Aug-10 Aug-13 Aug-20 Aug-28

29 MOL BRIGHTNESS 928E Jul-9 Jul-11 Jul-11 Jul-12  Jul-10 Jul-11 Jul-12 Jul-13  Jul-20 016E Jul-27 Aug-14 AZ933A Aug-17 Aug-20 Aug-27 Sep-4

30 HMM BLESSING 006E Jul-16 Jul-18 Jul-18 Jul-19  Jul-17 Jul-18 Jul-19 Jul-20  Jul-27 013E Aug-3 Aug-21 934S Aug-24 Aug-27 Sep-3 Sep-11

AX1
PUSAN

7 days

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

BARRANQUILLA

(T/S 2 days)

SANTA MARTA

(T/S 10 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA

27 CAUTIN 926E Jun-25 Jun-27 Jun-27 Jun-28  Jun-26 Jun-27 Jun-28 Jun-29  Jul-6 012E Jul-13 Jul-31 010E Aug-4 Aug-6 Aug-14

28 CAUQUENES 927E Jul-2 Jul-4 Jul-4 Jul-5  Jul-3 Jul-4 Jul-5 Jul-6  Jul-13 006E Jul-20 Aug-7 029E Aug-11 Aug-13 Aug-21

29 MOL BRIGHTNESS 928E Jul-9 Jul-11 Jul-11 Jul-12  Jul-10 Jul-11 Jul-12 Jul-13  Jul-20 016E Jul-27 Aug-14 027E Aug-18 Aug-20 Aug-28

30 HMM BLESSING 006E Jul-16 Jul-18 Jul-18 Jul-19  Jul-17 Jul-18 Jul-19 Jul-20  Jul-27 013E Aug-3 Aug-21 035E Aug-25 Aug-27 Sep-4

AX1
PUSAN

7 days

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

CARTAGENA

(T/S 2 days)

CAUCEDO

(T/S 5 days)

SAN JUAN

(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

27 CAUTIN 926E Jun-25 Jun-27 Jun-27 Jun-28  Jun-26 Jun-27 Jun-28 Jun-29  Jul-6 012E Jul-13 Jul-31 929E Aug-4 Aug-6 Aug-9 Aug-11

28 CAUQUENES 927E Jul-2 Jul-4 Jul-4 Jul-5  Jul-3 Jul-4 Jul-5 Jul-6  Jul-13 006E Jul-20 Aug-7 930E Aug-11 Aug-13 Aug-16 Aug-18

29 MOL BRIGHTNESS 928E Jul-9 Jul-11 Jul-11 Jul-12  Jul-10 Jul-11 Jul-12 Jul-13  Jul-20 016E Jul-27 Aug-14 931E Aug-18 Aug-20 Aug-23 Aug-25

30 HMM BLESSING 006E Jul-16 Jul-18 Jul-18 Jul-19  Jul-17 Jul-18 Jul-19 Jul-20  Jul-27 013E Aug-3 Aug-21 932E Aug-25 Aug-27 Aug-30 Sep-1

JPO SCORPIUS

BUXLINK

MOLLY SCHULTE

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN ACP - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Vessel

MINERVA

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX1 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Vessel Vessel

Vessel

SATURN

OM BONITATIS

WARNOW BELUGA

CARIBBEAN EXPRESS

SEASPAN HUDSON JPO AQUARIUS

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX3 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

SEASPAN THAMES NORTHERN DECISION

ASKLIPIOS BALSA

SEASPAN ZAMBEZI MSC NADRIELY

SEASPAN ZAMBEZI SATURN

SEASPAN HUDSON OM BONITATIS

Vessel Vessel

SEASPAN THAMES WARNOW BELUGA

ASKLIPIOS CARIBBEAN EXPRESS

SEASPAN HUDSON VIRGINIA TRADER

SEASPAN THAMES BUXLINK

ASKLIPIOS MOLLY SCHULTE

SEASPAN ZAMBEZI MAX SCHULTE

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX2 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Vessel Vessel



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 AUGUST Vessel Schedule Export (WK31-WK34) Last Updated at: 8 Jul 2019

AX1

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

23 days

LAZARO 

CARDENAS

25 days

CALLAO

33 days

IQUIQUE

36 days

ANTOFAGASTA

38 days

VALPARAISO

41 days

CORONEL

43 days

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

31 COPIAPO 930E Jul-23 Jul-25 Jul-25 Jul-26  Jul-24 Jul-25 Jul-26 Jul-27  Aug-19  Aug-21  Aug-29  Sep-1  Sep-3  Sep-6  Sep-8  

32 MOL BELIEF 931E Jul-30 Aug-1 Aug-1 Aug-2  Jul-31 Aug-1 Aug-2 Aug-3  Aug-26  Aug-28  Sep-5  Sep-8  Sep-10  Sep-13  Sep-15  

33 COCHRANE 932E Aug-6 Aug-8 Aug-8 Aug-9  Aug-7 Aug-8 Aug-9 Aug-10  Sep-2  Sep-4  Sep-12  Sep-15  Sep-17  Sep-20  Sep-22  

34 COYHAIQUE 933E Aug-13 Aug-15 Aug-15 Aug-16  Aug-14 Aug-15 Aug-16 Aug-17  Sep-9  Sep-11  Sep-19  Sep-22  SKIP Sep-27  Sep-29  

AX1

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

23 days

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 3 days)

ACAJUTLA

(T/S 4 days)

CORINTO

(T/S 6 days)

PUERTO 

CALDERA

(T/S 9 days)

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

31 COPIAPO 930E Jul-23 Jul-25 Jul-25 Jul-26  Jul-24 Jul-25 Jul-26 Jul-27  Aug-19  587E Aug-28 Aug-31 Sep-1 Sep-3 Sep-6 NCAT0051E

32 MOL BELIEF 931E Jul-30 Aug-1 Aug-1 Aug-2  Jul-31 Aug-1 Aug-2 Aug-3  Aug-26  587E Aug-28 Aug-31 Sep-1 Sep-3 Sep-6

33 COCHRANE 932E Aug-6 Aug-8 Aug-8 Aug-9  Aug-7 Aug-8 Aug-9 Aug-10  Sep-2  287E Sep-4 Sep-7 Sep-8 Sep-10 Sep-13

34 COYHAIQUE 933E Aug-13 Aug-15 Aug-15 Aug-16  Aug-14 Aug-15 Aug-16 Aug-17  Sep-9  587E Sep-11 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-20 NMAT0572E

AX1
PUSAN

7 days

ENSENADA

(T/S 16 days)

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 22 days)

GUAYAQUIL

(T/S 33 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

31 COPIAPO 930E Jul-23 Jul-25 Jul-25 Jul-26  Jul-24 Jul-25 Jul-26 Jul-27  Aug-3 930E Aug-5 Aug-21 Aug-27 Sep-7

32 MOL BELIEF 931E Jul-30 Aug-1 Aug-1 Aug-2  Jul-31 Aug-1 Aug-2 Aug-3  Aug-10 931E Aug-12 Aug-28 Sep-3 Sep-14

33 COCHRANE 932E Aug-6 Aug-8 Aug-8 Aug-9  Aug-7 Aug-8 Aug-9 Aug-10  Aug-17 932E Aug-19 Sep-4 Sep-10 Sep-21

34 COYHAIQUE 933E Aug-13 Aug-15 Aug-15 Aug-16  Aug-14 Aug-15 Aug-16 Aug-17  Aug-24 933E Aug-26 Sep-11 Sep-17 Sep-28

AX2

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO 

22 days

LAZARO 

CARDENAS

24 days

RODMAN

28 days

BUENAVENTURA

30 days

CALLAO

33 days

SAN ANTONIO

38 days

CORONEL

40 days

LIRQUEN

42 days

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

31 MSC RENEE FA930A Jul-26 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Jul-27 Jul-29 Jul-29 Jul-31  Aug-20 Aug-22 Aug-26 Aug-28 Aug-31 Sep-5 Sep-7 Sep-9

32 MSC SHREYA B FA931A Aug-02 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-3 Aug-5 Aug-5 Aug-7  Aug-27 Aug-29 Sep-2 Sep-4 Sep-7 Sep-12 Sep-14 Sep-16

33 MSC KATIE FA932A Aug-09 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Aug-10 Aug-12 Aug-12 Aug-14  Sep-3 Sep-5 Sep-9 Sep-11 Sep-14 Sep-19 Sep-21 Sep-23

34 MOL BELLWETHER 933E Aug-16 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Aug-17 Aug-19 Aug-19 Aug-21  Sep-10 Sep-12 Sep-16 Sep-18 Sep-21 Sep-26 Sep-28 Sep-30

AX2

LAZARO 

CARDENAS

24 days

PUERTO 

QUETZAL

(T/S 2 days)

ACAJUTLA

(T/S 3 days)

CORINTO

(T/S 5 days)

PUERTO 

CALDERA

(T/S 8 days)

WK Vessel VOY

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD

MEXICO SI 

Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

31 MSC RENEE FA930A Jul-26 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Jul-27 Jul-29 Jul-29 Jul-31  Aug-22 587E Aug-29 Aug-31 Sep-1 Sep-3 Sep-6 NMAT0572E

32 MSC SHREYA B FA931A Aug-02 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-3 Aug-5 Aug-5 Aug-7  Aug-29 287E Sep-5 Sep-7 Sep-8 Sep-10 Sep-13 DNET0272E

33 MSC KATIE FA932A Aug-09 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Aug-10 Aug-12 Aug-12 Aug-14  Sep-5 587E Sep-12 Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-20 NLAT0572E

34 MOL BELLWETHER 933E Aug-16 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Aug-17 Aug-19 Aug-19 Aug-21  Sep-12 067E Sep-19 Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-27

AX2
RODMAN

28 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 3 days)

SUAPE

(T/S 8 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

31 MSC RENEE FA930A Jul-26 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Jul-27 Jul-29 Jul-29 Jul-31  Aug-26 065E Aug-31 Sep-3 1935S Sep-10 Sep-18

32 MSC SHREYA B FA931A Aug-02 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-3 Aug-5 Aug-5 Aug-7  Sep-2 071E Sep-7 Sep-10 1936S Sep-17 Sep-25

33 MSC KATIE FA932A Aug-09 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Aug-10 Aug-12 Aug-12 Aug-14  Sep-9 063E Sep-14 Sep-17 1937S Sep-24 Oct-2

34 MOL BELLWETHER 933E Aug-16 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Aug-17 Aug-19 Aug-19 Aug-21  Sep-16 072E Sep-21 Sep-24 1938S Oct-1 Oct-9

NYK DAEDALUS TIRUA

NYK CONSTELLATION TORRENTE

ANG- 3RD VSSSEL VIA CARTAGENA

Vessel Vessel

NYK NEBULA TUBUL

MOL EXPERIENCE E.R. CANADA

DANAE C

NYK LAURA

NYK CLARA

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG AL5- 2ND VSSSEL VIA BALBOA

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA LAZARO CARDENAS, MEXICO

Vessel

NYK MARIA

NYK LYRA

SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE

MOL PROSPERITY

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN AX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Vessel

NYK LYNX

MAR - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, MEXICO

Vessel

NYK MARIA

NYK MARIA

DANAE C

NYK LAURA

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including 
Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 AUGUST Vessel Schedule Export (WK31-WK34) Last Updated at: 8 Jul 2019

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including 
Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SX1
SANTOS

26 days

PARANAGUA 

29 days

ITAPOA

31 days

NAVEGANTES

31 days

MONTEVIDEO 

34 days

BUENOS 

AIRES

35 days

RIO GRANDE

39 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 09:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sat 09:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD
SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 11:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 11:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

31 MOL BEAUTY 929W Aug-1 Jul-27 Jul-27 Jul-28  Aug-2 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-29  Aug-3  Jul-29  Jul-29  Jul-30  Aug-25 Aug-28 Aug-30 SKIP Sep-2 Sep-3 Sep-7

32 MSC JEONGMIN FI930A Aug-8 Aug-3 Aug-3 Aug-4  Aug-9 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-5  Aug-10  Aug-5  Aug-5  Aug-6  Sep-1 Sep-4 Sep-6 SKIP Sep-9 Sep-10 Sep-14

33 SKYROS 931W Aug-15 Aug-10 Aug-10 Aug-11  Aug-16 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-12  Aug-17  Aug-12  Aug-12  Aug-13  Sep-8 Sep-11 SKIP Sep-13 Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-21

34 CROATIA 932W Aug-22 Aug-17 Aug-17 Aug-18  Aug-23 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-19  Aug-24  Aug-19  Aug-19  Aug-20  Sep-15 Sep-18 Sep-20 SKIP Sep-23 Sep-24 Sep-28

SX2

ITAGUAI 

(SEPETIBA)

29 days

SANTOS

30 days

ITAPOA

32 days

ITAJAI 

34 days

BUENOS AIRES 

37 days

MONTEVIDEO

40 days

PARANAGUA 

44 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)

CY Closing

(Tue 18:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Wed 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

31 SAN VICENTE 930W Aug-5 Jul-30 Jul-30 Aug-1  Aug-6 Jul-31 Jul-31 Aug-2  Aug-31 Sep-1 Sep-3 Sep-5 Sep-8 Sep-11 Sep-15

32 MAERSK LAGUNA 931W Aug-12 Aug-6 Aug-6 Aug-8  Aug-13 Aug-7 Aug-7 Aug-9  Sep-7 Sep-8 Sep-10 Sep-12 Sep-15 Sep-18 Sep-22

33 MAERSK LONDRINA 932W Aug-19 Aug-13 Aug-13 Aug-15  Aug-20 Aug-14 Aug-14 Aug-16  Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-19 Sep-22 Sep-25 Sep-29

34 MAERSK LAVRAS 0933W Aug-26 Aug-20 Aug-20 Aug-22  Aug-27 Aug-21 Aug-21 Aug-23  Sep-21 Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-26 Sep-29 Oct-2 Oct-6

AX2
PUSAN

4 days

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

MANAUS

(T/S 10 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 17:00)

CY Closing

(Mon 17:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

31 MSC RENEE FA930A Jul-26 Jul-28 Jul-28 Jul-30  Jul-27 Jul-29 Jul-29 Jul-31  Aug-4 010E Aug-10 Aug-28 AZ935A Aug-31 Sep-10

32 MSC SHREYA B FA931A Aug-02 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-3 Aug-5 Aug-5 Aug-7  Aug-11 033E Aug-18 Sep-5 936S Sep-7 Sep-17

33 MSC KATIE FA932A Aug-09 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Aug-10 Aug-12 Aug-12 Aug-14  Aug-18 013E Aug-24 Sep-11 AZ937A Sep-14 Sep-24

34 MOL BELLWETHER 933E Aug-16 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Aug-17 Aug-19 Aug-19 Aug-21  Aug-25 043E Aug-31 Sep-18 938S Sep-21 Oct-1

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

PORT OF SPAIN

(T/S 3 days)

MANAUS

(T/S 10 days)

VILA DO CONDE

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

31 YM UTILITY 063E Aug-9 Aug-2 Aug-2 Aug-5  Aug-10 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-28 AZ935A Aug-31 Sep-3 Sep-10 Sep-18 MBMT0828S

32 YM UNIFORM 208E Aug-16 Aug-9 Aug-9 Aug-12  Aug-17 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Sep-4 936S Sep-7 Sep-10 Sep-17 Sep-25 BART0826S

33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E Aug-23 Aug-16 Aug-16 Aug-19  Aug-24 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Sep-11 AZ937A Sep-14 Sep-17 Sep-24 Oct-2 MBMT0828S

34 YM UTOPIA 068E Aug-30 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-26  Aug-31 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-27  Sep-18 938S Sep-21 Sep-24 Oct-1 Oct-9 MBMT0828S

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

BARRANQUILLA

(T/S 2 days)

SANTA MARTA

(T/S 10 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA

31 YM UTILITY 063E Aug-9 Aug-2 Aug-2 Aug-5  Aug-10 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-28 012E Sep-1 Sep-3 Sep-11 MWMT1819E

32 YM UNIFORM 208E Aug-16 Aug-9 Aug-9 Aug-12  Aug-17 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Sep-4 037E Sep-8 Sep-10 Sep-18 MWKT1821E

33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E Aug-23 Aug-16 Aug-16 Aug-19  Aug-24 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Sep-11 028E Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-25 WKYT1843E

34 YM UTOPIA 068E Aug-30 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-26  Aug-31 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-27  Sep-18 039E Sep-22 Sep-24 Oct-2

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

CARTAGENA

(T/S 2 days)

CAUCEDO

(T/S 5 days)

SAN JUAN

(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

31 YM UTILITY 063E Aug-9 Aug-2 Aug-2 Aug-5  Aug-10 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-28 1933S Sep-1 Sep-3 Sep-6 Sep-8 SOQT0049E

32 YM UNIFORM 208E Aug-16 Aug-9 Aug-9 Aug-12  Aug-17 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Sep-4 1934S Sep-8 Sep-10 Sep-13 Sep-15 BRET0047E

33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E Aug-23 Aug-16 Aug-16 Aug-19  Aug-24 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Sep-11 1935S Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-20 Sep-22 SOQT0050E

34 YM UTOPIA 068E Aug-30 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-26  Aug-31 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-27  Sep-18 1936S Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-27 Sep-29 SOQT0050E

Vessel

MINERVA

JPO SCORPIUS

BUXLINK

MOLLY SCHULTE

Vessel

WARNOW BELUGA

CARIBBEAN EXPRESS

SATURN

OM BONITATIS

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

BALSA

MSC NADRIELY

JPO AQUARIUS

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX3 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Vessel

NORTHERN DECISION

HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE BALSA

SEASPAN AMAZON MSC NADRIELY

YM UNIFORMITY JPO AQUARIUS

EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX1 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Vessel Vessel

ATHOS NORTHERN DECISION

South America Service

EAST COAST
HONG KONG SHEKOU

South America Service

WEST COAST
SHEKOU HONG KONG

South America Service

EAST COAST
SHEKOU YANTIAN HONG KONG



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 AUGUST Vessel Schedule Export (WK31-WK34) Last Updated at: 8 Jul 2019

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS): (852) 5808 6583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
5. SI Cut off date is within 5 days after Vessel Departure (Except Mexico & Lazaro Cardenas cargoes including 
Transhipment Cargo via Mexico).
6. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

MOIN

(T/S 1 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

31 YM UTILITY 063E Aug-9 Aug-2 Aug-2 Aug-5  Aug-10 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-28 1931N Sep-2 Sep-3 VGZT0779E

32 YM UNIFORM 208E Aug-16 Aug-9 Aug-9 Aug-12  Aug-17 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Sep-4 1932N Sep-9 Sep-10 YPJT0780E

33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E Aug-23 Aug-16 Aug-16 Aug-19  Aug-24 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Sep-11 1933N Sep-16 Sep-17 TAJT0781E

34 YM UTOPIA 068E Aug-30 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-26  Aug-31 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-27  Sep-18 1934N Sep-23 Sep-24

EC3

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

22 days

KINGSTON

(T/S 3 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 23:00)

CY Closing

(Fri 23:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Sun 12:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

31 YM UTILITY 063E Aug-9 Aug-2 Aug-2 Aug-5  Aug-10 Aug-4 Aug-4 Aug-6  Aug-28 0027N Sep-2 Sep-5 VGZT0779E

32 YM UNIFORM 208E Aug-16 Aug-9 Aug-9 Aug-12  Aug-17 Aug-11 Aug-11 Aug-13  Sep-4 9037N Sep-9 Sep-12 YPJT0780E

33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E Aug-23 Aug-16 Aug-16 Aug-19  Aug-24 Aug-18 Aug-18 Aug-20  Sep-11 0013N Sep-16 Sep-19 TAJT0781E

34 YM UTOPIA 068E Aug-30 Aug-23 Aug-23 Aug-26  Aug-31 Aug-25 Aug-25 Aug-27  Sep-18 9039N Sep-23 Sep-26

AX1
PUSAN

7 days

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

PORT OF SPAIN

(T/S 3 days)

MANAUS

(T/S 10 days)

VILA DO CONDE

(T/S 18 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

31 COPIAPO 930E Jul-23 Jul-25 Jul-25 Jul-26  Jul-24 Jul-25 Jul-26 Jul-27  Aug-3 010E Aug-10 Aug-28 AZ935A Aug-31 Sep-3 Sep-10 Sep-18

32 MOL BELIEF 931E Jul-30 Aug-1 Aug-1 Aug-2  Jul-31 Aug-1 Aug-2 Aug-3  Aug-10 033E Aug-18 Sep-5 936S Sep-7 Sep-10 Sep-17 Sep-25

33 COCHRANE 932E Aug-6 Aug-8 Aug-8 Aug-9  Aug-7 Aug-8 Aug-9 Aug-10  Aug-17 013E Aug-24 Sep-11 AZ937A Sep-14 Sep-17 Sep-24 Oct-2

34 COYHAIQUE 933E Aug-13 Aug-15 Aug-15 Aug-16  Aug-14 Aug-15 Aug-16 Aug-17  Aug-24 043E Aug-31 Sep-18 938S Sep-21 Sep-24 Oct-1 Oct-9

AX1
PUSAN

7 days

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

BARRANQUILLA

(T/S 2 days)

SANTA MARTA

(T/S 10 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA

31 COPIAPO 930E Jul-23 Jul-25 Jul-25 Jul-26  Jul-24 Jul-25 Jul-26 Jul-27  Aug-3 010E Aug-10 Aug-28 012E Sep-1 Sep-3 Sep-11

32 MOL BELIEF 931E Jul-30 Aug-1 Aug-1 Aug-2  Jul-31 Aug-1 Aug-2 Aug-3  Aug-10 033E Aug-18 Sep-5 037E Sep-8 Sep-10 Sep-18

33 COCHRANE 932E Aug-6 Aug-8 Aug-8 Aug-9  Aug-7 Aug-8 Aug-9 Aug-10  Aug-17 013E Aug-24 Sep-11 028E Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-25

34 COYHAIQUE 933E Aug-13 Aug-15 Aug-15 Aug-16  Aug-14 Aug-15 Aug-16 Aug-17  Aug-24 043E Aug-31 Sep-18 039E Sep-22 Sep-24 Oct-2

AX1
PUSAN

7 days

MANZANILLO,

PANAMA

(T/S 18 days)

CARTAGENA

(T/S 2 days)

CAUCEDO

(T/S 5 days)

SAN JUAN

(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Tue 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

PUSAN SI 

Cutoff

(Wed 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

CY & CV 

Closing

(Fri 09:00)

ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA

31 COPIAPO 930E Jul-23 Jul-25 Jul-25 Jul-26  Jul-24 Jul-25 Jul-26 Jul-27  Aug-3 010E Aug-10 Aug-28 1933S Sep-1 Sep-3 Sep-6 Sep-8

32 MOL BELIEF 931E Jul-30 Aug-1 Aug-1 Aug-2  Jul-31 Aug-1 Aug-2 Aug-3  Aug-10 033E Aug-18 Sep-5 1934S Sep-8 Sep-10 Sep-13 Sep-15

33 COCHRANE 932E Aug-6 Aug-8 Aug-8 Aug-9  Aug-7 Aug-8 Aug-9 Aug-10  Aug-17 013E Aug-24 Sep-11 1935S Sep-15 Sep-17 Sep-20 Sep-22

34 COYHAIQUE 933E Aug-13 Aug-15 Aug-15 Aug-16  Aug-14 Aug-15 Aug-16 Aug-17  Aug-24 043E Aug-31 Sep-18 1936S Sep-22 Sep-24 Sep-27 Sep-29

SEASPAN AMAZON BUXLINK

YM UNIFORMITY MOLLY SCHULTE

Vessel Vessel

ATHOS MINERVA

HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE JPO SCORPIUS

SEASPAN AMAZON SATURN

YM UNIFORMITY OM BONITATIS

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX2 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Vessel Vessel

ATHOS WARNOW BELUGA

HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE CARIBBEAN EXPRESS

SEASPAN AMAZON MSC NADRIELY

YM UNIFORMITY JPO AQUARIUS

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN CX3 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

CX1 - 3RD VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PANAMA

Vessel Vessel

ATHOS NORTHERN DECISION

HANGZHOU BAY BRIDGE BALSA

Vessel

SATURN

OM BONITATIS

WARNOW BELUGA

CARIBBEAN EXPRESS

South America Service

WEST COAST
HONG KONG YANTIAN EC2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA PUSAN

Vessel

MAX SCHULTE

VIRGINIA TRADER

MINERVA

JPO SCORPIUS

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN ACP - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA

Caribbean & Manaus Service HONG KONG YANTIAN CX2 - 2ND VSSSEL VIA MANZANILLO, PA


